
09.20021.029

Exploded View Sense 203
Scale:  1:20

01

0203

04

05

06

07

08

09

10

11

12

1314

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

26

27

28

29

30 31
32

33

34

36

35

37

38

38

38

38

38

39

39 39

39

39

39

40
40

40

40

41

41
41

42

42

43

44

45 45

46

47

48

49

49
50

51

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

59 58

58

60

61 62

63

64

65

66

67 68

69 69



	 ART
1	 03.09238.005
2	 03.02472.005
3	 03.08377.000
4	 03.79280.005
5	 03.79279.005
6	 03.69225.005
7	 03.15365.021
8	 03.37685.002
9	 03.66544.002
10	 03.77429.002
11	 03.77428.002
12	 03.77425.002
13	 03.77424.002
14	 03.77423.002
15	 03.27257.002
16	 03.00392.002
17	 03.15974.005
18	 03.27413.021
19	 03.00391.005
20	 03.24543.005
21	 03.79282.005
22	 03.79281.005
23	 03.09239.005
24	 03.08378.000
25	 03.26367.000
26	 03.26368.000
27	 02.38015.000
28	 03.58824.000
29	 03.58823.000
30	 03.46548.000
31	 02.64314.000
32	 03.64315.000
33	 03.05216.000
34	 03.28151.000
35	 03.77523.000
36	 03.77522.000
37	 03.76181.000

BOTTOM PLATE
BACK PLATE
INNER PLATE REAR
SIDE RIGHT
SIDE LEFT
TOP PLATE
COVER TOP PLATE
AIR TUNNEL
FIRE PLATE BOTTOM
LOG RETAINER RIGHT
LOG RETAINER LEFT
LOG RETAINER RIGHT
LOG RETAINER LEFT
LOG RETAINER
HANDLE DRAFT CONTROL
FLUE COLLAR
DOOR
HANDLE
FLUE COLLAR
FRONT PLATE
SIDE RIGHT
SIDE LEFT
BOTTOM PLATE
INNER PLATE
GLASS
GLASS
DRAFT CONTROL
HINGE UNDER
HINGE UNDER
SUPPORT
LOCKING PIN
LOCKING
ASH BOX
HEAT SHIELD
VERMICULITE SIDE PLATE
VERMICULITE SIDE PLATE
BAFFLE PLATE

STUD M8X20
HEXAGON BLIND RIVET NUT M8
HEXAGON FLANGE BOLT M8X20 BLACK
HEXAGON NUT M6
WASHER 6X18
BUSH
WASHER 12X24
SPRING
SCREW M8X35
CLAMPING PLATE
HEXAGON FLANGE BOLT M8X30 BLACK
WASHER 6,4X17X3
SCREW M6X20 BLACK
HEXAGON HEXAGON HEAD SCREW M6X16
HINGE PIN 6X35
HINGE PIN 6X25
SET SCREW M5X12
HEXAGON HEXAGON HEAD SCREW M6X12
SCREW M6X25 BLACK
SCREW M6X10
SCREW M5X10 BLACK
GLASS RETAINER
SET SCREW M6X20
CONNECTION NUT ROUND M6X18
SCREW M6X16
SET SCREW M6X35
STUD M6X25
GLASS FIBER ROPE Ø8MM SELF ADHESIVE
GLASS FIBER ROPE Ø8MM
GLASS FIBER ROPE Ø6MM SELF ADHESIVE
GLASS FIBER ROPE Ø6MM SELF ADHESIVE

38	 03.19507.000
39	 03.22203.041
40	 03.22201.041
41	 03.19410.000
42	 03.18701.000
43	 03.13663.000
44	 03.16512.000
45	 03.72640.000
46	 03.18615.000
47	 03.31450.000
48	 03.22202.041
49	 03.17901.000
50	 03.18602.041
51	 03.19304.000
52	 03.17505.041
53	 03.17501.000
54	 03.21743.000
55	 03.19303.041
56	 03.18604.041
57	 03.18912.000
58	 03.19801.041
59	 03.26101.041
61	 03.21706.000
62	 03.16102.000
63	 03.16302.041
64	 03.21709.000
65	 03.19503.000
66	 04.26420.000
67	 04.26408.000
68	 04.26419.000
69	 04.26419.000

  Sense 203 01.97097.000


